
Measurement Conversion - Metric
Volume Units (All) with Decimals

Convert this value
to milliliters

98 dal

980,000 ml

980 ml

98,000 ml

9,800,000 ml

9,800 ml

980,000,000 ml

1 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to kiloliters

55 ml

0.0055 kl

0.000000055 kl

0.00055 kl

0.00000055 kl

0.0000055 kl

0.000055 kl

2 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to hectoliters

59 dl

0.0059 hl 0.059 hl

0.00059 hl 0.59 hl

0.000059 hl 59 hl

3 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value to kiloliters

63,000,000 ml

0.063 kl 6.3 kl

630 kl 63,000 kl

0.63 kl 63 kl

4

A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to centiliters

0.067 dal

6.7 cl 67 cl

67,000 cl 0.067 cl

6,700 cl 0.67 cl

5 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to centiliters

0.51 l

0.51 cl 5,100 cl

51 cl 51,000 cl

0.051 cl 5 cl

6 A B

C D

E F

Convert this value
to deciliters

6 kl

600 dl

6,000,000 dl

6,000 dl

60,000,000 dl

600,000 dl

60,000 dl

7 A

B

C

D

E

F

Convert this value
to hectoliters

2 ml

0.00002 hl

0.0002 hl

0.000002 hl

0.0000002 hl

0.002 hl

0.00000002 hl

8 A

B

C

D

E

F
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