



## Measurement Conversion - Metric Volume Units (All) with Decimals

<b>1</b> Convert this value to milliliters  98 dal	A	980,000 ml		<b>2</b> Convert this value to kiloliters  55 ml	A	0.0055 kl				
	B	980 ml			B	0.000000055 kl				
	C	98,000 ml			C	0.00055 kl				
	D	9,800,000 ml			D	0.00000055 kl				
	E	9,800 ml			E	0.0000055 kl				
	F	980,000,000 ml			F	0.000055 kl				
<b>3</b> Convert this value to hectoliters  59 dl	A	0.0059 hl	B	<b>4</b> Convert this value to kiloliters  63,000,000 ml						
	C	0.00059 hl	D					0.059 hl		
	E	0.000059 hl	F					59 hl		
	A	0.063 kl						B	6.3 kl	
	C	630 kl						D	63,000 kl	
	E	0.63 kl						F	63 kl	
<b>5</b> Convert this value to centiliters  0.067 dal	A	6.7 cl	B	<b>6</b> Convert this value to centiliters  0.51 l						
	C	67,000 cl	D					0.067 cl		
	E	6,700 cl	F					0.67 cl		
	A	0.51 cl						B	5,100 cl	
	C	51 cl						D	51,000 cl	
	E	0.051 cl						F	5 cl	
<b>7</b> Convert this value to deciliters  6 kl	A	600 dl		<b>8</b> Convert this value to hectoliters  2 ml	A	0.00002 hl				
	B	6,000,000 dl			B	0.0002 hl				
	C	6,000 dl			C	0.000002 hl				
	D	60,000,000 dl			D	0.0000002 hl				
	E	600,000 dl			E	0.002 hl				
	F	60,000 dl			F	0.00000002 hl				